acresecurity.com
CWX28F4T24MPB Commercial Managed
28-Port BT PoE Ethernet Switch
Key Features
Virtual Stacking to allow management
via one IP address
Comnet Monitor compatible
Fast Redundancy/Recovery to IEEE

IEC60068-2-32
IEC60068-2-6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER                      DESCRIPTION
CWX28F4T24MPB (24) 10/100/1000 BASE-T(X) + (4) 100M/1G/2.5G/10G W/ POWER OVER ETHERNET (POE++),
600 W POWER SUPPLY
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
RACK-MOUNT INSTALLATION KIT, AND AC POWER CABLE
Options(1) User selection of Comnet SFP (Extra charge, see SFP Modules data sheet for product numbers and compatibility before ordering
ENVIRONMENTAL
>100,000 HOURS
0˚ C TO +50˚ C
-20˚ C TO +80˚ C
10% TO 90% (NON-CONDENSING)
MTBF
OPERATING TEMP
STORAGE TEMP
RELATIVE HUMIDITY
IEEE 802.3 FOR 10BASE-T
IEEE 802.3U FOR 100BASE-TX AND 100BASE-FX IEEE 802.3Z FOR 1000BASE-X
IEEE 802.3AB FOR 1000BASE-T
IEEE 802.3at FOR POE UP TO 30 WATTS PER PORT
IEEE 802.3bt FOR POE UP TO 90 WATTS PER PORT
IEEE 802.3AZ FOR ENERGY EFFICIENT ETHERNET
IEEE 802.3X FOR FLOW CONTROL
IEEE 802.3AD FOR LACP (LINK AGGREGATION CONTROL PROTOCOL) IEEE 802.1D FOR STP (SPANNING TREE PROTOCOL)
IEEE 802.1P FOR COS (CLASS OF SERVICE) IEEE 802.1Q FOR VLAN TAGGING
IEEE 802.1V FOR PROTOCOL VLAN
IEEE 802.1W FOR RSTP (RAPID SPANNING TREE PROTOCOL) IEEE 802.1S FOR MSTP (MULTIPLE SPANNING TREE PROTOCOL)
IEEE 802.1X FOR AUTHENTICATION
IEEE 802.1AB FOR LLDP (LINK LAYER DISCOVERY PROTOCOL)